
GENERAL FUND01

Revised Budget To DateDuring MonthDescriptionAccount Number Budget Balance% of Budget

Fund:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES BUDGET01 000 81000

6,167,125.00 73.02 1,663,615.7780,647.88 4,503,509.23SPECIAL DISTRICT TAXES NON MINERAL01 000 81110

1,384,765.00 79.74 280,539.9296,772.79 1,104,225.08SPECIAL DISTRICT TAX01 000 81111

1,300,000.00 78.77 275,984.1398,780.18 1,024,015.87MOTOR VEHICLE TAX01 000 81120

3,535.00 99.96 1.430.00 3,533.57CAR COMPANY TAX01 000 81130

14,000.00 112.52 (1,752.27)1,472.54 15,752.27DELINQUENT TAXES01 000 81140

0.00 0.00 (803.32)0.00 803.32BOCES01 000 81170

340,000.00 27.16 247,642.6812,462.28 92,357.32INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS01 000 81510

0.00 0.00 (195,787.67)18,047.95 195,787.67INTEREST ON CD01 000 81511

0.00 0.00 (6,382.50)433.86 6,382.50INTEREST: County on PCSD#1 Fds01 000 81590

140,000.00 110.04 (14,058.68)0.00 154,058.68INDIRECT COSTS01 000 81850

2,800.00 107.35 (205.90)(184.10) 3,005.90RENTAL, SCHOOL FACILITIES01 000 81910

5,000.00 150.97 (2,548.54)735.48 7,548.54REFUND OF PRIOR YRS, EXP.01 000 81950

0.00 0.00 (163.71)0.00 163.71MISCELLANEOUS01 000 81990

29,000.00 61.55 11,150.000.00 17,850.00ERATE01 000 81991

9,386,225.00 75.95 2,257,231.34309,168.86 7,128,993.66REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00REVENUES FROM COUNTY SOURCES01 000 82000

2,767,200.00 73.75 726,478.3273,710.85 2,040,721.686 MILL COUNTY TAX01 000 82110

350,000.00 82.95 59,686.1026,020.66 290,313.90MOTOR VEHICLE TAX01 000 82120

835.00 100.34 (2.81)0.00 837.81CAR COMPANY TAX01 000 82130

240,000.00 73.80 62,870.077,865.28 177,129.93FINES & FORFEITURES01 000 82150

15,000.00 0.00 15,000.000.00 0.00FOREST RESERVE FUNDS01 000 82160

3,373,035.00 74.38 864,031.68107,596.79 2,509,003.32REVENUES FROM COUNTY SOURCESSubtotal:

13,263,120.00 95.14 644,637.661,328,261.30 12,618,482.34FOUNDATION PROGRAM REVENUE01 000 83110

5,010,000.00 117.16 (859,817.29)617,875.51 5,869,817.29SPECIAL EDUCATION REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83120

5,500.00 111.96 (657.87)0.00 6,157.87TAYLOR GRAZING REVENUE01 000 83130

752,620.00 100.00 (1.82)0.00 752,621.82TAX SHORTFALL GRANT01 000 83160

697,600.00 149.24 (343,532.10)0.00 1,041,132.10OUT OF STATE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83180

362,000.00 0.00 362,000.000.00 0.00RETIREMENT REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83290

0.00 0.00 (423,139.63)0.00 423,139.63RETIREMENT REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83291

20,090,840.00 103.09 (620,511.05)1,946,136.81 20,711,351.05REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00SALE OF FIXED ASSETS B4 7/1/9701 000 85311

8,000.00 7.65 7,387.700.00 612.30SALE OF FIXED ASSETS AFTER 7/1/9701 000 85312

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.000.00 0.00COMPENSATION FOR LOSSES01 000 85320

9,000.00 6.80 8,387.700.00 612.30OTHER SOURCESSubtotal:

92.3632,859,100.00 2,509,139.672,362,902.46 30,349,960.33Fund Total:
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